SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
10800001 10/10
VEX Series
CONTRACTOR GRADE THERMOPLASTIC LED EXITS
Model Number:
Type:
Job:
Approvals:

• Remote capabilities up to 27 watts (VEX-U-BP-R27)
Custom legends available
OrDerING INFOrMatION
serIes
VEX  = Red
GVEX = Green
VeX
FaCe
stYLe
U = Universal
(Includes 2
face plates,
backplate
and canopy)
u
HOusING
tYPe
BP = Plastic
BP
HOusING
FINIsH
WH = White
BL = Black
WH
OPtIONs
G1 = Self-Test
G2 = Self Test/Self Diagnostics
2CI2 = Two Circuit Input
R = 12 Watts Remote Capacity
R27 = 27 Watts Remote Capacity
DL1 = Downlight
FL1 = Flasher
BZ1 = Buzzer
FB1 = Flasher/Buzzer
A11 = Alarm Interface w/Flasher
A21 = Alarm Interface w/Flasher & Buzzer
220 = 220V, 50Hz Input
SS = Specialty Sign (Please Specify)
r27
POWer sOurCe
LB  = Less Battery
WB = With Battery
WB- - - - -
1 Not available on units with remote capacity
2 AC units only aCCessOrIes
(enter as separate line item)
ER1-KIT  = 12’’ Pendant Kit
ER2-KIT  = 24’’ Pendant Kit
er1-KIt
CONSTRUCTION
Precision molded housing, backplate and mounting canopy
constructed of impact-resistant, flame-retardant, UV stable
thermoplastic resists denting, peeling, scratching and
corrosion with NFPA approved field selectable chevrons.
Available in white and black finishes.
ILLUMINATION
Fully illuminated 6" letters with 3/4" stroke is achieved with
high output, long lasting red or green Light Emitting Diodes
(LEDs). An exclusive color-matched diffuser eliminates hot
spots and striations, providing optimal light output. LEDs
and electronics have an expected service life of 25 years.
INSTALLATION
Simple snap together universal design allows for faceplate
and backplate to be fully interchangeable. Mounting
canopy is supplied with all signs and snaps into enclosure
with two positive locking tabs.
ELECTRONICS
120/277 VAC dual voltage input with surge protected, solid
state circuitry.
EMERGENCy OPERATION